Unity Racing Investments Proofing for September 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

racing investments

Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 17:20 Le Grand 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 72.63
Chepstow Chene

Single 30th 17:05 Whitey O' 2.88 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 75.63
Fairyhouse Gwaun

Single 30th 16:50 Coolbeg 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 79.63
Chepstow

Single 30th 14:50 Pair Of Jacks 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 82.63
Sedgefield

Single 30th 14:00 Laser Hawk 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 75.13
Chepstow

Single 29th 17:10 Hamilton |Stanarley Pic 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 80.13

Single 29th 16:35 Dushrembrandt 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 74.49
Roscommon

Single 29th 16:00 Newton |Keltus 2.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 61.99
Abbot

Single 29th 15:10 Hamilton [Tango Sky 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.99

Single 29th 14:40 Hamilton |Doc Charm 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 69.99

Single 29th 14:30 Newton |Val D'Arc 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 72.99
Abbot

Single 27th 16:05 Navan |The King Of 9.00 2.00 Non-runner - 75.99

Brega

Single 27th 13:45 Market  |Unanimite 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 75.99
Rasen

Single 26th 16:35 Ashcott Boy 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 63.49
\Worcester

Single 26th 14:35 Glen Orchy 2.38 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 57.49
Downpatrick |Lad

Single 26th 13:30 Haydock |Cloud Monkey 11.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 59.49

Single 25th 18:00 Perth Paddy's Yarn 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 61.49

Single 25th 17:45 Red Inca 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 64.49
Pontefract

Each Way 25th 17:15 Sunny Side Up 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 67.49
Pontefract

Single 25th 17:15 Bondi Beach 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 72.49
Pontefract Boy

Single 25th 17:00 Perth Little Pop 3.60 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 54.49

Single 25th 16:50 Master The 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 57.49
Newmarket World

Single 25th 16:15 Pallasator 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 60.49
Newmarket

Single 24th 21:20 Kempton |New Rich 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 55.24
(A.W)

Single 24th 19:50 Kempton |Framley Garth 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 58.24
(A.W)

Single 24th 18:20 Kempton |Midnight Dance 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 61.24
(A.W)

Each Way 24th 17:50 Kempton|You're Cool 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 64.24
(A.W)

Each Way 24th 17:35 Redcar |Cash Is King 15.00 5.00 Loss 18 -5.00 68.24

Single 24th 17:25 Valmina 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 73.24
Goodwood

Single 24th 17:15 Perth Hollow Blue 2.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 76.24

Sky

Single 24th 15:25 Redcar |Toto Skyllachy 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 80.24

Single 24th 15:15 Serena Grae 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 69.74
Goodwood

Single 24th 14:50 Redcar |Call Me 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 59.74

Crockett



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/302
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/302

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 23rd 18:50 Time Of My 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 62.74
Newcastle Life
Single 23rd 17:20 All About Time 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 67.74
Newcastle
Single 23rd 15:55 Lingfield |Nelson Of The 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 61.74
(A.W) Nile
Single 23rd 15:55 Lingfield |Anjin 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 61.74
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:50 Gharaaneej 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 64.74
Newcastle
Single 23rd 15:30 Referendum 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 67.74
Nottingham
Single 23rd 14:50 Lingfield |Glorious Dubai 4.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 70.74
(A.W)
Single 23rd 14:30 Frantical 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 73.74
Nottingham
Single 22nd 17:40 Kempton |Bombardment 4.40 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 49.74
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:10 Kempton |Rastanora 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 52.74
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:10 Kempton|Uele River 8.60 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 54.74
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:00 Leicester|Milly's Gift 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 59.74
Single 22nd 15:10 Kempton |Gold Will 4.20 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 51.49
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:00 Leicester|Charming 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 55.49
Thought
Each Way 22nd 14:00 Leicester|Artfilly 15.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 49.49
Single 22nd 13:50 Hamilton |Shootingsta 4.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 53.49
Single 22nd 13:50 Hamilton |Hard N Sharp 2.92 3.00 Win 1 5.76 58.49
Single 21st 17:00 Famousandfea 2.38 2.00 Win 1 2.75 52.73
Plumpton rless
Single 21st 16:25 Gowran |Russian Maria 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 49.98
Park Star
Single 21st 16:00 Triumphant 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 53.98
Plumpton
Single 21st 15:10 Uttoxeter|Fond Memory 4.33 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 55.98
Single 21st 14:50 Hamilton |Munfallet 2.88 2.00 Win 1 3.75 58.98
Single 20th 17:35 Ayr Buthelezi 4.40 4.00 Win 1 13.60 55.23
Single 20th 17:15 Newbury |Debit 4.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 41.63
Single 20th 16:55 Listowel |Ask Vic 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 43.63
Single 20th 16:40 Newbury |Napoleon Solo 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 36.13
Single 20th 15:20 Catterick |Crakehall Lad 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 38.13
Single 20th 14:45 Catterick |Flash Fire 2.14 4.00 Win 1 4.56 43.13
Single 20th 14:45 Catterick |Madamoiselle 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 38.57
Bond
Each Way 20th 14:40 Ayr Bogart 10.50 3.00 Win 3 2.06 42.57
Each Way 20th 14:40 Ayr Santefisio 29.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 40.51
Single 20th 14:30 Lady Of Dubai 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 4451
Newmarket
Single 20th 13:30 Ayr Sir Chauvelin 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 34.51
Single 19th 17:40 Newton |Hawkhill 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 37.51
Abbot
Single 19th 16:40 Newbury |Absolutely So 3.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 26.51
Single 19th 16:25 Ulis De Vassy 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 30.51
\Worcester
Single 19th 15:25 Newton |Celesta 7.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 34.51
Abbot
Single 19th 15:05 Listowel |Unrequited 2.63 5.00 Non-runner - 38.51
E/W Double 19th 5.00 Loss -5.00 38.51
13:30 Ayr Lord Of The 5.00
Rock
15:25 Newton |Celesta 5.00
Abbot
Single 19th 13:30 Ayr Lord Of The 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 43,51
Rock
Single 18th 17:05 Listowel |Memories Of 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 47.51

Milan




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Single 18th 16:30 Bowdler's 6.20 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 28.01
Pontefract Magic
Single 18th 16:05 Listowel |Benemeade 2.90 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 31.01
Single 18th 15:50 Al Bandar 3.15 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.01
Yarmouth
Single 18th 15:35 Listowel |Gypsy King 4.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 40.01
Single 18th 14:10 Ayr Spirit Of Zeb 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 43.01
Single 17th 17:55 Beverley |Synonym 8.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 47.01
Single 17th 16:35 Kelso Call Of Duty 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 51.01
Single 17th 16:20 Beverley |Bondi Beach 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 54.01
Boy
Single 17th 14:40 Beverley |Yorkindred 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 40.51
Spirit
Single 17th 14:25 Listowel |Nasution 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 43.51
Single 17th 14:20 Spiriting 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.01
'Yarmouth
Single 17th 14:10 Beverley |Designate 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 36.01
Single 16th 17:30 Khubala 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 39.01
Yarmouth
Single 16th 16:15 Thirsk  |Mutawathea 4.33 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 42.01
Each Way 16th 15:20 Essaka 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 45.01
Chepstow
Single 16th 15:00 Muffri'Ha 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 50.01
Yarmouth
Single 16th 14:30 Deep Blue Sea 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 53.01
Yarmouth
Single 15th 17:10 Boxing 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 37.01
Musselburgh  |Shadows
Single 15th 16:00 Citizen Kaine 5.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 40.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 15:30 Major Muscari 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 43.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 14:30 Key To Your 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 46.01
\Wolverhampto [Heart
n (A.W)
Single 14th 17:30 Listowel |Fearachain 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 49.01
Single 14th 17:10 Ffos Las |Dark Amber 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 40.76
E/W Trixie 14th 5.00 Loss -5.00 43.76
15:20 Listowel |Queen 3.50
Alphabet
17:10 Ffos Las |Dark Amber 3.50
17:30 Listowel |Fearachain 3.50
Single 14th 15:20 Listowel |Queen 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 48.76
Alphabet
Single 14th 15:15 Bath Jalingo 2.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 51.76
Single 13th 20:10 Altaayil 2.38 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 54.76
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 18:10 Traditionelle 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 56.76
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 18:05 Maverick Wave 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 51.76
Doncaster
Single 13th 17:40 Bath Winter Spice 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 53.76
Single 13th 17:25 Lingfield |Alba Verde 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 54.76
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 15:25 Bath Jillnextdoor 15.00 5.00 Win 2 4.50 52.26
Single 13th 15:05 Lingfield |Georgian Bay 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 47.76
Single 13th 14:55 Chester |Energia Fribby 4.33 3.00 Win 1 10.00 51.76
Each Way 13th 14:50 Bath Ambitious Boy 11.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 41.76
Single 13th 14:30 Lingfield |Bluegrass 7.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 39.26
Blues
Single 13th 14:00 Lingfield |Graceland 2.38 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 15.26
Single 12th 18:35 Down Mahrajaan 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 19.26
Royal
Single 12th 17:35 Down Chief Suspect 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5.76




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Royal
Single 12th 17:20 Chester |Janaab 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 10.76
Single 12th 17:00 Loving Home 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 13.76
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:40 Salisbury|Recently 5.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 16.76
Acquired
Single 12th 16:00 Sandown|War Singer 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 21.76
Single 12th 15:40 Chester |Shama's Song 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 24.76
Single 12th 15:25 Sandown|White Russian 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 27.76
Single 11th 19:15 Clonmel |Crown Theatre 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32.76
Single 11th 18:30 Aragosta 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.76
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 16:45 Epsom |Park Place 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 42.76
Single 11th 16:40 Clonmel |Fanzine 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.76
Single 11th 16:35 Concrete Mac 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 52.76
Chepstow
Single 10th 20:15 Kempton |Sharp Sailor 2.63 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 55.76
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:30 Galway |Loosen My 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 58.76
Load
Single 10th 17:45 Kempton JArctic Lynx 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 49.76
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:00 Galway |Plinth 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 52.76
Single 10th 16:35 Carlisle |Burano 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 55.76
Single 10th 16:00 Carlisle |Jolievitesse 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.88 58.76
Single 9th 19:00 Perth Creevytennant 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 53.88
Single 9th 18:00 Perth | C Gold 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 40.38
Single 9th 17:55 Leicester|Flag Of Glory 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 34.13
Single 9th 17:20 Galway |King Blue 3.50 4.00 Non-runner - 16.13
Single 9th 16:25 Perth Roserrow 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 16.13
Single 9th 16:20 Leicester|Secretinthepar 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.13
k
Each Way 9th 15:00 Redcar |U Think Ur 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 24.13
Funny
Single 9th 14:10 Go Ruby Go 7.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 29.13
\Worcester
Single 8th 19:35 Galway |Wrap Star 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 32.13
Single 8th 17:35 Galway |Could Should 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 35.13
\Would
Single 8th 17:30 Brighton |Tax Reform 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 14.13
Single 8th 16:35 Galway [Frozen Lake 5.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 17.13
Single 8th 15:50 Perth Clondaw 4.00 3.00 Non-runner - 20.13
Knight
Single 8th 14:40 Newton |Barlow 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 20.13
Abbot
Single 7th 17:50 Fontwell [Benim 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 23.13
Single 7th 17:30 Dundalk [Notable 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 25.13
(A.W) Graduate
Single 7th 16:50 Fontwell |JAmazing D'Azy 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 27.13
Single 7th 15:35 York La Cuesta 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.13
Single 7th 15:25 Dundalk |Lola Beaux 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 35.13
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 14:20 Dundalk [Kimbay 6.00 4.00 Win 1 12.50 27.13
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 14:00 York Lysander The 11.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 14.63
Greek
Single 6th 21:20 Space War 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 18.63
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 19:50 Burning The 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 22.63
\Wolverhampto |Clocks
n (A.W)
Single 6th 19:20 Kelamita 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 25.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 16:25 Haydock |Roossey 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17.63




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 15:05 Thirsk  |All About Time 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20.63
Single 6th 14:55 Kempton |Buckstay 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 25.63
(A.W)
E/W Double 6th 5.00 Loss -5.00 27.63
14:40 Haydock |Ocean 4.00
Tempest
16:25 Haydock |Roossey 4.00
Single 6th 14:40 Haydock |Ocean 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 32.63
Tempest
Single 5th 19:30 Notorious 4.00 2.00 Ran Out - -2.00 35.63
Kilbeggan Villain
Single 5th 19:10 Testa Rossa 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 37.63
Musselburgh
Single 5th 18:20 Kempton |Voice Control 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 39.63
(A.W)
Single 5th 18:00 Clara Mc Cloud 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 41.63
Kilbeggan
Each Way 5th 17:50 Kempton |Spiritual Star 6.00 3.00 Win 1 9.38 42.63
(A.W)
Single 5th 17:40 Westerly 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 33.25
Musselburgh
Single 5th 16:30 Gea And Tea 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 35.25
Musselburgh
Single 5th 14:10 Jen Jos 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 37.25
Chepstow Enigma
Single 4th 20:40 Gabrial's 6.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 26
Wolverhampto (Bounty
n (A.W)
Single 4th 19:10 Malaysian 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 29
\Wolverhampto [Boleh
n (A.W)
Single 4th 17:10 Haydock |Aryizad 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 32
Single 4th 17:00 Inandover 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 35
Sedgefield
Single 4th 16:20 Salisbury|Marsh Hawk 3.20 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 38
Single 4th 15:40 Laytown |Our Max 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 42
Single 4th 14:35 Laytown |Seamster 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 27
Single 3rd 14:30 Lingfield |Qatar Road 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 18
Each Way 3rd 14:20 Bath Red Explorer 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 0.25 9.75
Single 2nd 20:50 Kempton [Meritocracy 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 9.5
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:20 Kempton |Swordbearer 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 115
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:15 Carlisle |King Crimson 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 13.5
Single 2nd 15:40 Carlisle |Great Wave 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -6.5
Single 1st 18:00 Brighton |Freddy With A 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.5
Y
Each Way 1st 17:40 Leicester|Smokethatthun 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 3.5
ders
Single 1st 16:00 Brighton |Darting 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 1
Single 1st 15:50 Viking Ridge 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 5
Huntingdon
Single 1st 14:20 Flash Crash 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Huntingdon

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.



https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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